



RAINIER RD PAVEMENT REPAIR
PW 2022-22 Apparent Lows

Item Description	Quantity		Engineer		1-Miles Resources, LLC		2-Lakeside Industries		3-Granite Construction Company		4-Central Paving		5-Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.	
	Unit	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	Unit	Ext. Price	
Minor Change	MC	10000	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 14,125.00	\$ 14,125.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,702.00	\$ 20,702.00	\$ 31,005.00	\$ 31,005.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 12,040.00	\$ 12,040.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Flaggers	HR	200	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 79.75	\$ 15,950.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00
Portable Changeable Message Sign	HR	200	\$ 3.50	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00
Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	450	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 28,125.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,000.00
Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TN	450	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 25,875.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 27,000.00
Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	650	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 18.20	\$ 11,830.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,000.00
Fiber Reinforced HMA CI 1/2 in. PG 58V-22	TON	550	\$ 130.00	\$ 71,500.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 89,100.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 93,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 101,750.00	\$ 151.50	\$ 83,325.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 86,900.00
Preparation of Existing Surfaces	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,645.00	\$ 15,645.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 2,875.00
Raise Valve Box to Grade	EA	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00
Erosion/Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Raised Pavement Marker Type 1	HUND	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 977.00	\$ 1,954.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Raised Pavement Marker Type 2	HUND	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Plastic Line	LF	125	\$ 1.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 437.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 425.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,875.00
Plastic Wide Line	LF	1200	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,600.00
Plastic Bicycle Lane Symbol	EA	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Project Closeout	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Schedule A Sub Total				\$ 160,000.00		\$ 246,422.50		\$ 251,775.00		\$ 252,252.00		\$ 274,491.00		\$ 287,550.00
Schedule A Tax (N/A)				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Schedule A Total				\$ 160,000.00		\$ 246,422.50		\$ 251,775.00		\$ 252,252.00		\$ 274,491.00		\$ 287,550.00
SUB TOTAL				\$ 160,000.00		\$ 246,422.50		\$ 251,775.00		\$ 252,252.00		\$ 274,491.00		\$ 287,550.00
TAX AMOUNT				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 160,000.00		\$ 246,422.50		\$ 251,775.00		\$ 252,252.00		\$ 274,491.00		\$ 287,550.00